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WSTIMS For Windows - 3.0.0.5 5/12/2016 - Sunset Lakes Cup - MLCQ
Trick Calculator

Sedlmajer, Adam OM
Pass 2

Total
9680

Round 2 Pass 1
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Pass 1
3360

T5B Credit
TWBB |Credit
RTWBB |Credit
TBB Credit
RTBB |Credit
T5F Credit
TO Credit
RTO Credit
TWO | Credit
TWLO Credit
TWLB | Credit
TF Credit
TWL5B |Fall

6320

Credit |Points

350
330
330
200
200
350
200
200
300
480
320
100

0

NOPS
1,354.8

Total |.
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2460
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3260
3360
3360

Round 2 Pass 2
./Seq|Skis| Trick
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B
FFLF
BFLB

F
RBFLB
BFLSF
B
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F

SL5B
SLBB

F

SLO

B

SLSF

Credit |Points| Total

Before
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Repeat
Credit
Credit
Repeat
Credit
Repeat
oocC

0 0
850/ 850
750/1600

60| 1660
750/2410
850/3260

60/3320
800/4120
800/4920

04920
550/5470
450/5920

0/5920
400/6320

0 6320

016320



